Team, Womens Team, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap F
1 Mission Bowl 2285993 2,869 646
2 Misfits 2064442 2,762 817
3 Splits and Gigales 2079627 2,708 665
4 Queens Strike Again 2073010 2,688 312
5 Ladies with Balls 2154571 2,683 635
6 Split Happens 2152459 2,658 742
7 Crellin Trucking 2084437 2,657 997
8 That's How We Roll 2135768 2,654 727
9 Skeltons' Key & Lock #1 2023488 2,647 362

10 Tucker Farms 2089646 2,643 1041
11 Too Legit To Split 2192223 2,635 784
12 Bowling Queens 2272040 2,633 741
13 Hromek's Pro Shop 2020829 2,620 203
14 Belles of the Ball 2272039 2,610 725
15 Bowling Bunnies 2040528 2,604 1054
16 Centera Bank 2265194 2,603 1051
17 OZsome Gals 2048043 2,599 783
18 HOCKEYE'S SPORTS BAR 2125355 2,593 1084
19 P 3 Meats 2083845 2,687 1032
20 Lane Rippers 2133554 2,586 1062
21 Skeltons' Key & Lock #2 2023487 2,583 622
21 Maray Ulu Johnson Team 2 2093169 2,583 765
23 Aromatic Sphere's 2089667 2,577 870
24 Pin Ups 2077537 2,576 871
25 Here 4 the Beer 2073255 2,571 1116
26 Gutter Sweeps 2043274 2,565 710
27 Kluin Law Office 2095509 2,554 738
28 Crown Jewels 2117701 2,553 587
28 Sharp Shooters 2135700 2,553 782
30 The Mixed Bunch 2111099 2,550 741
31 Sassy Strikers Il 2181385 2,535 873
32 Alley Cats 2151962 2,530 888
32 Darling Drilling 2066353 2,530 687
32 The Bowling Stones 2073312 2,530 1116
35 Ball Busters 2043275 2,525 852
36 YC Gals 2063426 2,522 1136
37 Fearsome Foursome 2081033 2,519 1062
38 Strike Force 2054170 2,518 616
39 Pintastic Four 2056847 2,517 435
40 Auto World 2033309 2,501 937
41 Maier Landscape 2264745 2,496 857
42 Turkey Hunters 2028731 2,494 1151
43 Rolling Pins 2077546 2,489 775
44 Pin Busters 2043276 2,481 621
45 Chanute BBB's 2084416 2,480 1034
46 SPARE NO ONE 2066758 2476 717
47 Golden Girls 2231560 2,475 864
48 Quad's Squad 2272038 2,449 522
49 Crazy Pins 2116291 2,447 797
50 Twin Cities Sales & Store It 2056503 2,443 847
51 Gutter Guards 2274318 2,432 878

52 Too Legqit to Split 2026204 2,430 692



53 Queen Pins 2020822 2,427 719

54 Twisters 2261394 2,421 946
55 Standco 2031736 2,418 879
56 M & C Farms 2135792 2,414 994
57 Wilson Trailer 2047860 2,413 1103
58 The Fab Four 2066395 2,410 614
59 Cikanek Law Office 2081034 2,409 972
60 McCorgary Farms 2043309 2,408 1121
61 Branine Chevrolet 2135777 2,407 927
62 Striking Rubies 2047440 2,405 922
63 Hit-n-Miss 2023999 2,398 829
64 Gutter Gang 2043277 2,397 414
65 KC Queens 2135761 2,395 351
66 Alley Cats 2188763 2,387 781
66 Bowling Bunnies 2082910 2,387 870
68 The Good Time Squad 2181377 2,367 721
69 4 Girls 2020794 2,366 884
70 Nifty Over Fifty 2023466 2,317 915
71 Gutter Gals/Cheney Farms 2056134 2,305 1046
72 Recycled Teens 2025073 2,262 861
73 We Don't Give a Split 2025703 2,256 684
74 Cozy Tavern 2095196 1,294 0

The lowest score to cash is 2635.
Doubles, Womens Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap F
1 Smart-Hinton Elizabeth J. \ Phillips 2023487 1,491 280
Cheryl A.
2 Tweedy Rita D. \ Tabor Katlyn L. 2056847 1,434 215
3 Crumley Krystal D. \ Brooks Ashley M. 2020829 1,408 93
4 Knapp Maria H. \ Schneider Megan 2066758 1,394 342
5 Frank Dawn R. \ Buchanan Billie J. 2043277 1,388 204
6 Reed Aline \Richard Delecia P. 2135761 1,384 171
7 Marsh Amy M. \ Wilson Madaline R. 2077546 1,374 339
8 Dalton Rebecca L. \ Tabor Deonna D. 2056847 1,373 220
9 Oliver Shanice L. \ Clark Charmaine 2285993 1,368 385
10 Mock Amy L. \ Armstrong Shelly A. 2077537 1,358 431
11 Smith Dana R. \ Darby Jennifer J. 2135768 1,352 318
11 Vizner Jenifer R. \ Brzon Jennifer L. 2073255 1,352 520
13 Byerly Diana L. \ Nolte Heidi J. 2020822 1,345 388
13 Bartholomew Mary F. \ Goetz Sonya R. 2047860 1,345 536
15 Hoge Leslie D. \ Sheetz Regina M. 2073255 1,338 596
15 Phillips Marilyn L. \ Patten Carolyn S. 2264745 1,338 488
15 Harlow Stacey L. \ Jones Korrena J. 2111099 1,338 372
18 Lucke Linda \ Ready Shalee A. 2084437 1,336 401
18 Haynie Whitney \ Ridenour Bonnie J. 2181385 1,336 399
20 Tolman Sherryl L. \ Ryan Joyce C. 2272039 1,334 358
21 Dick Becky J. \ Wolfert Susie L. 2188763 1,333 420
21 Cummings Orlene M. \ Cassaw Nancy M. 2043309 1,333 525
23 Ball Traci J. \ Lambert Christian 2089667 1,330 458
24 Fleming Nancee E. \ Claypool Linda S. 2274334 1,329 520
24 Bundi Patty \ Weidenhofer Sandra A. 2135768 1,329 409
26 Bell Kelly R. \ Geist Shirley R. 2261387 1,328 434
27 Binder Cindy L. \ Berroth Sheryl D. 2048043 1,320 293

28 Howard Kayla M. \ Settle Heather J. 2043275 1,318 445



29 Schneider Debra D. \ Payne Bobbie R.
30 Botkin Nikki P. \ Howard Lisa K.

31 Henry Sharon M. \ Erven Chervl L.

31 Foos Sonya A. \ Leiker Vickie A.

33 Fisher Melinda E. \ Sanford Brandi N.
33 Fross Leanna R. \ Glassman Sandra K.
35 Gibbs Mandi A. \ Gladfelter Teresa H.
35 Eaton Kathryn M. \ Griffey Jacque

37 Long Tonva E. \ Gibbs Gail E.

38 Portwood Vicky \ Wellington Sara J.
39 Rowden Nellie \ Ragland Emilee L.

40 Johnson Tawny K. \ Cole Dorothymae
41 Frederick Ashlynn N. \ Splane Michelle
41 Olson Cherryl A. \ Ratliff Shari G.

43 Shore Shelly K. \ Chisholm Sharon K.
44 Crum Rose M. \ Lyman Megan L.

45 Schmitt Lori L. \ Lawson Marla J.

46 McDowell Sharon L. \ Saunders Toni E.
46 Bearden Beverly J. \ Orlowski Cheryl L.
48 Witthuhn Debbie A. \ Reinert Sandy L.
49 Norton Pegay L. \ Moody Linda K.

50 Rollings Ashley D. \ Vanderpool Leslie L.
50 Hilt Ashley N. \ Everhart Amanda J.

50 Beckman Amy M. \ Honas Gwen M.

50 Mitchell Regina \ Wood Cathy C.

54 Meeks Beverly A. \ Bass Anagie C.

55 Qualley Karen E. \ Qualley Brynne E.
56 Cahoone Carol J. \ Swift Becky A.

56 Bruntz Joan \ Harper Karrie K.

58 Racette Diann R. \ Holaday Becky R.
59 Pirie Michelle R. \ Ernst Debbie A.

60 Rageth Marsha J. \ Koopman Kathy

60 Brungardt Christine L. \ Fleming Denise A
60 Case Susan M. \ Gill Susan J.

63 Hardenburger Erin L. \ Skocny Elizabeth A

63 Dennis Breann K. \ Seib Lana R.

65 Howe Vicki L. \ Klitzke Susan E.

66 Wright Shylonda N. \ Decker Justina M.
66 Broyles Wilma D. \ Oursler Sharon M.
66 Cook Marlene K. \ Green Carla M.

69 Gasper Susan L. \ Mowery Elizabeth A.
70 Schober Sandra A. \ Horton Bruce A.
71 Rinck Mary A. \ Aiken Gracie (Jody)
72 Young Denise L. \ Kanan Kelly S.

73 Napier Tammy M. \ Gayer Cynthia R.
74 Barnow Lisa K. \ Naff Rhonda S.

75 Gilliland Trudy L. \ Marsh Martha A.
76 Wasko Betty A. 08/2 \ Bozarth Brea R.
77 Ballard Deena M. \ Sharp Samantha

78 Uhrmacher Shannon C. \ Lotz Susan
78 Williamson Candy M. \ Tucker Anvya
80 Lippert Lynda K. \ Seifried Roberta S.
80 May Linda D. \ Davis Becky S.

82 Jackson Javanna L. \ Malliot Gladys M.

2066758
2043277
2133554
2040528
2064442
2033309
2043276
2135700
2081034
2274318
2285993
2083845
2095509
2084416
2064442
2265194
2066395
2023488
2152459
2028731
2047440
2073312
2135761
2033309
2023487
2181377
2117701
2056503
2082910
2125355
2135700
2261394
2181361
2047440
2089667
2025703
2040528
2083845
2081034
2063426
2023999
2154571
2023466
2023488
2043275
2084416
2077537
2082910
2056134
2274325
2152459
2048043
2272040
2020822

1,316
1,313
1,312
1,312
1,308
1,308
1,305
1,305
1,301
1,300
1,298
1,296
1,295
1,295
1,294
1,293
1,289
1,288
1,288
1,287
1,286
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,283
1,280
1,279
1,279
1,278
1,276
1,275
1,275
1,275
1,274
1,274
1,273
1,270
1,270
1,270
1,269
1,264
1,261
1,260
1,258
1,257
1,256
1,255
1,254
1,253
1,253
1,252
1,252
1,251

375
199
539
550
402
460
310
361
474
469
339
463
318
501
415
504
388
220
378
609
456
426
139
477
342
352
221
364
453
523
421
480
517
466
412
396
504
569
415
591
423
342
471
142
374
533
440
417
469
537
364
490
342
331



83 Rietcheck Carol I. \ Zerr Sharon K.
84 Markham Dawn L. \ Hardesty Dawn L.
84 Dver Belinda K. \ Spoon Carey
86 Brown Sherlinda A. \ Wallace Barbara J.
87 Johnson Margy Ulu \ Robinson Palmeda F
88 Horton Kristi A. \ Wallace Katelyn
88 Mowery Amy \ Lewis Dana C.
88 Holle Lola A. \ Johnson Melissa D.
91 Lybarger Tina L. \ Coleman Susan
91 Brown Arlene \ Leiker Linda
93 Irwin Rochelle \ Cheney Julia L.
94 Kirkman Kristine L. \ Gray Mary S.
95 Baldwin Janice E. \ Odell Sandra G.
96 Andersen Rita K. \ Wilson Rebecca L.
97 Pankratz Sherri \ Burhoop Yvonne L.
98 Derrell Adrienne M. \ Gist Amy D.
98 Davis Alicia M. \ Lane Michelle R.
100 Tucker Janis L. \ Johns Jena M.
100 Sager Christin D. \ Critton Theresa R.
102 Ford Rita A. \ Ogleby Jan
103 Fitzwater Samantha J. \ Friesen Samantha L
104 Colston Linda \ Metcalf Rebecca L.
105 Collins Pamela K. \ Haskins Sandi L.
106 Giger Megan L. \ Giger Sharon
107 Hollingsworth Amelia C. \ Hoffman Tammy J
107 Kickhaefer Kelley E. \ Lewis Debra J.
109 McGuire Marcella L. \ Rinzler Debbie J.
110 Fiegenbaum Cindy K. \ Haskell Tammy
110 David Michelle K. \ Dutton Natalie M.
112 Dennis Janet R. \ Henry Marlinda
112 Hale Kristi L. \ Turner Connie S.
114 Koch Nichole L. \ Wiltz Sarah E.
115 Barnes Cathy M. \ Wheeler Rebecca J.
116 Brooks Linda S. \ Williams Lisa G.
117 Jobe Rebecca L. \ Gibson Becca
117 Hoy Susan I. \ Stark Donna D.
119 Goering Amanda L. \ Strobl Kelly L.
120 Boczek Melissa A. \ Alderson Charlotte S.
121 Chambers Aagie A. \ Wiley Sandy J.
121 Norman Sherry L. \ Munson Parma D.
121 Strauss Christina F. \ Amidon Tina A.
124 Augustine Patricia L. \ DeCoster Diane M.
125 Hershberger Jane \ Schrag Mary
126 Erven Janelle L. \ Hayes Sandra L.
127 Nunn Margo J. \ Hromek Kristi K.
128 Berameier Marsha \ Norland Jolene
129 Coy Kim A. \ Gfeller Brenda K.
129 Maier Brenda S. \ Sims Debra L.
131 Heath Susan A. \ Goldsmith Talia A.
132 Wright Cassandra J. \ Kirkpatrick Andy
133 Weems Teresa A. \ Ballance-Danko Anya R
133 Ashford Rachel E. \ Delaney Carolyn S.

2125355
2077546
2063426
2031736
2093169
2274318
2023999
2026204
2117701
2111099
2056134
2073010
2023466
2056503
2261387
2093169
2089646
2089646
2192223
2135777
2181377
2079627
2020794
2043309
2066395
2154571
2135777
2047860
2073010
2028731
2095509
2181385
2151962
2054170
2264920
2231560
2079627
2272039
2188763
2265194
2135792
2031736
2081033
2133554
2020829
2261394
2135792
2264745
2066353
2043276
2272038
2026204

1,248
1,247
1,247
1,245
1,244
1,243
1,243
1,243
1,242
1,242
1,241
1,237
1,236
1,235
1,232
1,231
1,231
1,229
1,229
1,228
1,226
1,221
1,219
1,217
1,213
1,213
1,211
1,208
1,208
1,207
1,207
1,204
1,203
1,202
1,199
1,199
1,198
1,194
1,192
1,192
1,192
1,191
1,187
1,183
1,176
1,172
1,167
1,167
1,166
1,163
1,161
1,161

561
436
545
383
418
409
406
474
366
369
577
99

444
483
326
363
504
537
423
534
369
396
448
596
226
293
393
567
213
542
420
474
471
336
502
509
269
367
361
547
536
496
536
523
110
466
458
369
356
344
239
218



135 Crellin Tisha A. \ Ard Rachelle 2084437 1,159 596

136 Snyder Stephanie J. \ Serrano Patricia 2081033 1,158 609
137 Heenan Kathy A. \ Fenn Debbie J. 2231560 1,154 355
138 Corlis Debra R. \ Temple Patricia J. 2043274 1,141 409
139 Weems Rita M. \ Phillips Anne P. 2272038 1,136 283
140 Gonzales Thundra A. \ Chiles Lois M. 2054170 1,133 280
141 Smith Vicki J. \ Boling Carol 2020794 1,132 436
142 Aufenkamp Deborah \ Keyser Glenda F. 2272040 1,131 399
143 Carr Chelsea L. \ Bruce LaDonna K. 2043274 1,129 312
144 Weyand Mary M. \ Hagerty Sarah N. 2192223 1,109 361
145 Johnson Canda K. \ Amole Linda S. 2151962 1,083 417
146 Bailey Marci L. \ Schroeder Janel K. 2025703 1,046 288
147 Barrera Micxhelle R. \ Barrera Madison M 2095196 669 0

148 Freel Chelsei C. \ Tillitson Abby L. 2095196 634 0

The lowest score to cash is 1333.
Singles, Womens Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap F
1 Mowery Elizabeth A. 2023999 850 202
2 Clark Charmaine 2285993 798 364
3 Haynie Whitney 2181385 787 229
4 Rowden Nellie 2285993 784 261
5 Tabor Katlyn L. 2056847 772 94
6 Dennis Breann K. 2025703 758 205
7 Young Denise L. 2023488 757 102
8 Ball Traci J. 2089667 744 221
9 Hilt Ashley N. 2135761 736 94

10 Bell Kelly R. 2261387 724 224
11 Wriaht Shylonda N. 2083845 721 313
12 Ready Shalee A. 2084437 720 140
13 Knapp Maria H. 2066758 719 143
14 Rinck Mary A. 2023466 716 234
14 Saunders Toni E. 2023488 716 64

16 Phillips Cheryl A. 2023487 715 175
17 Smith Dana R. 2135768 712 170
18 Erven Cheryl L. 2133554 710 191
19 Gibbs Mandi A. 2043276 709 197
20 Lippert Lynda K. 2048043 708 199
21 Ridenour Bonnie J. 2181385 705 170
22 Tolman Sherryl L. 2272039 704 175
22 Sharp Samantha 2056134 704 213
22 Cole Dorothymae 2083845 704 234
25 Foos Sonya A. 2040528 696 286
26 Wallace Katelyn 2274318 694 172
27 Richard Delecia P. 2135761 693 153
27 Frank Dawn R. 2043277 693 64

29 Coleman Susan 2117701 690 221
29 Uhrmacher Shannon C. 2274325 690 278
31 Fleming Denise A. 2181361 688 280
31 Lyman Megan L. 2265194 688 267
33 Gibbs Gail E. 2081034 687 245
33 Jones Korrena J. 2111099 687 205
35 Robinson Palmeda F. 2093169 686 213

35 Skocny Elizabeth A. 2089667 686 191



37 Smart-Hinton Elizabeth J. 2023487 684 105

38 Byverly Diana L. 2020822 682 232
39 Hale Kristi L. 2095509 681 172
40 Dalton Rebecca L. 2056847 679 137
40 Dick Becky J. 2188763 679 267
40 Bailey Marci L. 2025703 679 288
43 Klitzke Susan E. 2040528 676 243
43 Wright Cassandra J. 2043276 676 164
43 Payne Bobbie R. 2066758 676 189
46 Weidenhofer Sandra A. 2135768 675 175
47 Lambert Christian 2089667 674 237
47 Marsh Amy M. 2077546 674 172
49 Holle Lola A. 2026204 673 267
49 Barnow Lisa K. 2084416 673 261
51 Eaton Kathryn M. 2135700 672 191
52 Jackson Jayanna L. 2020822 671 148
52 Cassaw Nancy M. 2043309 671 272
54 Henry Marlinda 2028731 670 286
54 Hardesty Dawn L. 2077546 670 253
56 Kickhaefer Kelley E. 2154571 668 167
56 Rageth Marsha J. 2261394 668 264
58 Derrell Adrienne M. 2093169 667 207
58 Chambers Agaie A. 2188763 667 172
60 Henry Sharon M. 2133554 666 348
60 Kirkpatrick Andy 2043276 666 180
60 Beckman Amy M. 2033309 666 278
63 Harper Karrie K. 2082910 665 229
63 Wiley Sandy J. 2188763 665 189
65 Ballard Deena M. 2056134 664 256
65 Serrano Patricia 2081033 664 337
67 Botkin Nikki P. 2043277 663 110
67 Nunn Margo J. 2020829 663 51

67 Reinert Sandy L. 2028731 663 261
70 Leiker Linda 2111099 662 162
71 Qualley Karen E. 2117701 661 116
71 Wasko Betty A. 08/2 2082910 661 234
73 Irwin Rochelle 2056134 660 275
73 Horton Bruce A. 2154571 660 175
73 Gill Susan J. 2047440 660 256
76 Olson Cherryl A. 2084416 659 253
76 Norman Sherry L. 2265194 659 291
78 Davis Alicia M. 2089646 658 288
79 Howe Vicki L. 2040528 657 261
79 Decker Justina M. 2083845 657 256
81 Bruntz Joan 2082910 656 224
81 Rietcheck Carol I. 2125355 656 383
81 Johnson Melissa D. 2026204 656 207
84 Wiltz Sarah E. 2181385 655 229
85 Lewis Debra J. 2154571 654 126
85 Fitzwater Samantha J. 2181377 654 237
85 Harlow Stacey L. 2111099 654 167
88 Sager Christin D. 2192223 653 205
88 Shore Shelly K. 2064442 653 205
90 Barnes Cathy M. 2151962 652 199
90 Rinzler Debbie J. 2135777 652 175

90 Corlis Debra R. 2043274 652 256



90 Griffey Jacque

94 Schmitt Lori L.

94 Davis Becky S.

94 Racette Diann R.

94 Sims Debra L.

94 Haskins Sandi L.

94 Lewis Dana C.

94 Armstrong Shelly A.

94 Spoon Carey
102 Sheetz Regina M.
102 Ernst Debbie A.
104 Weems Rita M.
105 Lane Michelle R.
105 Gladfelter Teresa H.
105 Orlowski Chervl L.
108 Lybarger Tina L.
108 Turner Connie S.

108 Bartholomew Mary F.

108 Fisher Melinda E.
112 Erven Janelle L.
113 Zerr Sharon K.
113 Colston Linda

113 Mowery Amy

116 Swift Becky A.
116 Wheeler Rebecca J.
116 Norton Peqay L.
116 Bass Anaie C.

120 Bozarth Brea R.
120 Crum Rose M.

122 Koch Nichole L.
122 Lawson Marla J.
122 Mock Amy L.

122 Case Susan M.
126 Geist Shirley R.
127 Wilson Madagline R.
127 Gray Mary S.

129 Settle Heather J.
129 Gonzales Thundra A.
129 Wellinagton Sara J.
129 Odell Sandra G.
133 Cook Marlene K.
133 Splane Michelle
133 Oursler Sharon M.
133 Goldsmith Talia A.
133 Ashford Rachel E.
138 Mitchell Reqina
138 Lotz Susan

138 Portwood Vicky
138 Amidon Tina A.

142 Fiegenbaum Cindy K.

143 Patten Carolyn S.
143 Gayer Cynthia R.
143 Nolte Heidi J.
146 Hoy Susan .

146 Andersen Rita K.
146 Wevyand Mary M.

2135700
2066395
2272040
2125355
2264745
2020794
2023999
2077537
2063426
2073255
2135700
2272038
2089646
2043276
2152459
2117701
2095509
2047860
2064442
2133554
2125355
2079627
2023999
2056503
2151962
2047440
2181377
2082910
2265194
2181385
2066395
2077537
2047440
2261387
2077546
2073010
2043275
2054170
2274318
2023466
2063426
2095509
2081034
2066353
2026204
2023487
2274325
2274318
2135792
2047860
2264745
2043275
2020822
2231560
2056503
2192223

652
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
651
650
650
649
648
648
648
647
647
647
647
646
645
645
645
644
644
644
644
643
643
642
642
642
642
641
640
640
639
639
639
639
638
638
638
638
638
637
637
637
637
636
635
635
635
634
634
634

170
224
202
240
205
178
172
191
332
305
224
143
216
113
189
145
248
334
259
280
178
216
234
189
272
259
172
183
237
245
164
240
210
210
167
67

248
97

213
226
286
159
189
97

164
164
259
256
318
270
248
164
156
283
251
205



149 Naff Rhonda S.
149 Hoge Leslie D.

149 Hollingsworth Amelia C.

152 Giger Sharon

152 Dyer Belinda K.
152 Hagerty Sarah N.
155 Bundi Patty

155 Jobe Rebecca L.
155 Gibson Becca

158 Strobl Kelly L.
158 Oliver Shanice L.
158 Berroth Sheryl D.
158 Ford Rita A.

162 Long Tonva E.
162 Boczek Melissa A.
162 Vizner Jenifer R.
165 Metcalf Rebecca L.
165 Kanan Kelly S.
165 Markham Dawn L.
165 Seifried Roberta S.
165 Leiker Vickie A.
165 Johnson Margy Ulu
171 Carr Chelsea L.
171 Brzon Jennifer L.
173 May Linda D.

173 Buchanan Billie J.
173 Gist Amy D.

176 Reed Aline

176 Broyles Wilma D.

176 Alderson Charlotte S.

179 David Michelle K.

180 Vanderpool Leslie L.

181 Aiken Gracie (Jody)
181 Ryan Joyce C.

181 Munson Parma D.
184 Gfeller Brenda K.
185 Williams Lisa G.
185 Norland Jolene
185 Hoffman Tammy J.
185 Binder Cindy L.
189 Chisholm Sharon K.
189 Tabor Deonna D.
189 Holaday Becky R.
189 Hayes Sandra L.
193 Green Carla M.
193 Schneider Megan
195 Brooks Linda S.
195 Strauss Christina F.
195 Giger Megan L.
198 Tweedy Rita D.
199 Sanford Brandi N.
199 Honas Gwen M.
201 Schober Sandra A.
202 Horton Kristi A.
202 Fleming Nancee E.
204 Oaleby Jan

2084416
2073255
2066395
2043309
2063426
2192223
2135768
2264920
2264920
2079627
2285993
2048043
2135777
2081034
2272039
2073255
2079627
2023488
2077546
2048043
2040528
2093169
2043274
2073255
2272040
2043277
2093169
2135761
2081034
2272039
2073010
2073312
2023466
2272039
2265194
2135792
2054170
2261394
2066395
2048043
2064442
2056847
2125355
2133554
2063426
2066758
2054170
2135792
2043309
2056847
2064442
2033309
2154571
2274318
2274334
2135777

633
633
633
632
632
632
631
631
631
630
630
630
630
629
629
629
628
628
628
628
628
628
627
627
626
626
626
625
625
625
624
623
622
622
622
620
619
619
619
619
618
618
618
618
617
617
616
616
616
615
614
614
613
612
612
611

272
291
118
299
213
156
234
243
259
121
21

99

275
229
224
264
180
40

183
291
264
205
191
256
140
140
156
18

226
143
213
170
237
183
256
205
118
213
108
194
210
83

283
243
305
199
218
218
297
121
143
199
167
237
259
259



204 Baldwin Janice E.
206 Ard Rachelle

206 Howard Kayla M.
208 Haskell Tammy

208 Kirkman Kiristine L.
208 Wolfert Susie L.
211 Brungardt Christine L.
211 Pankratz Sherri

211 Gilliland Trudy L.
211 Brown Arlene

215 Aufenkamp Deborah
216 Tucker Anva

216 Coy Kim A.

218 Ragland Emilee L.
218 Brown Sherlinda A.
220 Hromek Kristi K.
220 Burhoop Yvonne L.
220 Friesen Samantha L.
223 Smith Vicki J.

223 McDowell Sharon L.
223 Phillips Anne P.

226 Howard Lisa K.

227 Johnson Tawny K.
228 Crellin Tisha A.

228 Frederick Ashlynn N.
230 Fross Leanna R.

230 Napier Tammy M.
232 Johns Jena M.

232 Malliot Gladys M.
234 Phillips Marilyn L.
234 Marsh Martha A.
236 Meeks Beverly A.
236 Lucke Linda

236 Berameier Marsha
236 Amole Linda S.

240 Schrag Mary

240 Witthuhn Debbie A.
240 Rollinags Ashley D.
240 Williamson Candy M.
244 DeCoster Diane M.
245 Snyder Stephanie J.
245 Heenan Kathy A.
247 Claypool Linda S.
247 McGuire Marcella L.
247 Moody Linda K.
250 Critton Theresa R.
250 Glassman Sandra K.
250 Weems Teresa A.
253 Ratliff Shari G.

254 Bearden Beverly J.
254 Dennis Janet R.

256 Goetz Sonva R.

256 Chiles Lois M.

258 Cheney Julia L.

259 Ballance-Danko Anya R.

259 Delaney Carolyn S.

2023466
2084437
2043275
2047860
2073010
2188763
2181361
2261387
2077537
2111099
2272040
2152459
2135792
2285993
2031736
2020829
2261387
2181377
2020794
2023488
2272038
2043277
2083845
2084437
2095509
2033309
2043275
2089646
2020822
2264745
2077537
2181377
2084437
2261394
2151962
2081033
2028731
2073312
2152459
2031736
2081033
2231560
2274334
2135777
2047440
2192223
2033309
2272038
2084416
2152459
2028731
2047860
2054170
2056134
2272038
2026204

611
610
610
608
608
608
607
607
607
607
606
605
605
604
604
603
603
603
602
602
602
601
600
599
599
598
598
597
597
596
596
595
595
595
595
594
594
594
594
592
591
591
590
590
590
589
589
589
587
585
585
584
584
583
582
582

218
332
197
297
32

153
237
175
243
207
213
178
253
78

205
59

151
132
207
156
140
89

229
264
159
199
210
259
183
240
197
180
261
253
210
218
348
256
186
224
272
207
261
218
197
218
261
164
248
189
256
202
183
302
75

54



261 Pirie Michelle R. 2135700 581 197

262 Fenn Debbie J. 2231560 580 148
262 Bruce LaDonna K. 2043274 580 121
264 Stark Donna D. 2231560 579 226
264 Qualley Brynne E. 2117701 579 105
264 Everhart Amanda J. 2135761 579 45
267 Koopman Kathy 2261394 577 216
267 Crumley Krystal D. 2020829 577 37
267 Cahoone Carol J. 2056503 577 175
267 Hardenburger Erin L. 2089667 577 221
271 Darby Jennifer J. 2135768 576 148
271 Dutton Natalie M. 2073010 576 0
273 Tucker Janis L. 2089646 575 278
274 Johnson Canda K. 2151962 573 207
275 Hershberger Jane 2081033 571 318
276 Temple Patricia J. 2043274 568 153
277 Wood Cathy C. 2023487 567 178
278 Brooks Ashley M. 2020829 563 56
279 Gasper Susan L. 2023999 557 221
280 Boling Carol 2020794 556 229
281 Wilson Rebecca L. 2056503 554 232
282 Maier Brenda S. 2264745 551 164
283 Goering Amanda L. 2079627 549 148
284 Keyser Glenda F. 2272040 541 186
285 Cummings Orlene M. 2043309 537 253
286 Seib Lana R. 2025703 536 191
287 Heath Susan A. 2066353 527 259
288 Schneider Debra D. 2066758 516 186
289 Schroeder Janel K. 2025703 451 0
290 Freel Chelsei C. 2095196 369 0
291 Tillitson Abby L. 2095196 361 0
292 BARRERA MICHELLE R. 2095196 340 0
293 Barrera Madison M. 2095196 322 0

The lowest score to cash is 679.
All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap F
1 Ready Shalee A. 2084437 2,223 420
2 Erven Cheryl L. 2133554 2,202 573
3 Tabor Katlyn L. 2056847 2,187 282
4 Rowden Nellie 2285993 2,176 783
5 Fisher Melinda E. 2064442 2,163 777
6 Gibbs Mandi A. 2043275 2,153 591
7 Mowery Elizabeth A. 2023999 2,148 606
8 Smart-Hinton Elizabeth J. 2023487 2,137 315
9 Ball Traci J. 2089667 2,122 663

10 Young Denise L. 2023488 2,092 306
11 Dalton Rebecca L. 2056847 2,090 411
12 Saunders Toni E. 2023488 2,084 192
13 Jones Korrena J. 2111099 2,077 615
14 Botkin Nikki P. 2043274 2,073 330
15 Lyman Megan L. 2265194 2,071 801
16 Weidenhofer Sandra A. 2135768 2,060 525

17 Smith Dana R. 2135768 2,054 510



18 Marsh Amy M.
18 Wright Shylonda N.
20 Dennis Breann K.

20 Robinson Palmeda F.

22 Cole Dorothymae
23 Strobl Kelly L.

24 Horton Bruce A.

25 Phillips Cheryl A.
25 Ridenour Bonnie J.
27 Rietcheck Carol I.
27 Eaton Kathryn M.
29 Skocny Elizabeth A.
30 Armstrong Shelly A.

30 Kickhaefer Kelley E.

32 Hilt Ashley N.

33 Ryan Joyce C.

34 Hale Kristi L.

35 Gibbs Gail E.

36 Frank Dawn R.
36 Shore Shelly K.
38 Knapp Maria H.
39 Cassaw Nancy M.
40 Vizner Jenifer R.
40 Qualley Karen E.
42 Davis Becky S.
43 Oliver Shanice L.
44 Foos Sonva A.

45 Witthuhn Debbie A.
45 Haynie Whitney
47 Binder Cindy L.
48 Schneider Megan
49 Dyer Belinda K.
50 Leiker Vickie A.
51 Byerly Diana L.
52 Ratliff Shari G.
53 Payne Bobbie R.
54 Sheetz Regina M.
54 Tolman Sherryl L.
56 Dick Becky J.

56 Gray Mary S.

56 Klitzke Susan E.
59 Beckman Amy M.
59 Barnes Cathy M.
59 Nunn Margo J.

62 Brooks Ashley M.
62 Sharp Samantha
64 Mitchell Regina
64 Rageth Marsha J.
66 Davis Alicia M.
67 Ernst Debbie A.
68 Berroth Sheryl D.
69 Bruntz Joan

70 Orlowski Cheryl L.
71 Coleman Susan
72 Brzon Jennifer L.
73 Seifried Roberta S.

2077546
2083845
2025703
2093169
2083845
2079627
2154571
2023487
2181385
2125355
2135700
2089667
2077537
2154571
2135761
2272039
2095509
2081034
2043277
2064442
2032430
2043309
2073255
2117701
2272040
2285993
2040528
2028731
2181385
2048043
2066758
2063426
2040528
2020822
2084416
2066758
2073255
2272039
2188763
2073010
2040528
2033309
2151962
2020829
2020829
2056134
2023487
2261394
2089646
2135700
2048043
2082910
2152459
2117701
2073255
2048043

2,052
2,052
2,045
2,045
2,042
2,041
2,039
2,035
2,035
2,023
2,023
2,015
2,010
2,010
2,006
2,004
2,001
2,000
1,998
1,998
1,997
1,996
1,989
1,989
1,988
1,986
1,983
1,982
1,982
1,981
1,977
1,976
1,971
1,970
1,967
1,966
1,965
1,965
1,964
1,964
1,964
1,963
1,963
1,963
1,958
1,958
1,956
1,956
1,955
1,954
1,953
1,951
1,950
1,949
1,946
1,944

516
939
615
639
702
363
525
525
510
1149
573
573
573
501
282
549
516
735
192
615
429
816
792
348
606
63
858
1044
687
582
597
639
792
696
744
567
915
525
801
201
729
834
597
153
168
639
492
792
864
672
297
672
567
663
768
873



73 Gill Susan J.

75 Sager Christin D.
76 Koch Nichole L.
77 Leiker Linda

78 Wellington Sara J.
79 Lane Michelle R.
80 Mock Amy L.

80 Schmitt Lori L.
82 Nolte Heidi J.

83 Howard Kayla M.

83 Bartholomew Mary F.

85 Howe Vicki L.
85 Bailey Marci L.
87 Colston Linda
88 Erven Janelle L.
88 Qursler Sharon M.
90 Buchanan Billie J.
91 Patten Carolyn S.
91 Crumley Krystal D.
91 Crum Rose M.
94 Phillips Marilyn L.
95 Bass Angie C.
96 Alderson Charlotte S.
96 David Michelle K.
96 Bundi Patty
99 Wilson Madaline R.
100 Ashford Rachel E.
100 Zerr Sharon K.
100 Critton Theresa R.

103 Williamson Candy M.

103 Johnson Melissa D.
105 Holaday Becky R.
105 Munson Parma D.
105 Tucker Anya

108 Jackson Jayanna L.
108 Serrano Patricia
110 Rinck Mary A.

111 Kirkpatrick Andy
112 Splane Michelle
112 Brooks Linda S.
114 Wiltz Sarah E.

115 Hardesty Dawn L.
116 Johns Jena M.

117 Griffey Jacque

118 Hoge Leslie D.
119 Wolfert Susie L.
119 Harlow Stacey L.
121 Darby Jennifer J.
122 Rinzler Debbie J.
123 Brown Sherlinda A.
124 Lambert Christian
125 Goldsmith Talia A.
125 Hoy Susan .

125 Chisholm Sharon K.
125 Giger Megan L.
129 Tabor Deonna D.

2047440
2192223
2181385
2111099
2259122
2089646
2077537
2066395
2020822
2043275
2047860
2040528
2025703
2079627
2133554
2081033
2043277
2264745
2020829
2265194
2264745
2181377
2272039
2073010
2135768
2077546
2026204
2125355
2192223
2152459
2026204
2125355
2265194
2152459
2020822
2081033
2023466
2043276
2095509
2054170
2181385
2077546
2089646
2135700
2073255
2188763
2111099
2135768
2135777
2031736
2089667
2066353
2231560
2064442
2043309
2056847

1,944
1,943
1,941
1,940
1,938
1,936
1,933
1,933
1,932
1,931
1,931
1,928
1,928
1,926
1,924
1,924
1,922
1,921
1,921
1,921
1,920
1,919
1,918
1,918
1,918
1,916
1,915
1,915
1,915
1,913
1,913
1,911
1,911
1,911
1,910
1,910
1,909
1,908
1,907
1,907
1,906
1,905
1,903
1,902
1,900
1,899
1,899
1,897
1,895
1,894
1,893
1,892
1,892
1,892
1,892
1,891

768
615
735
486
639
648
720
672
468
591
1002
783
864
648
840
567
420
744
111
711
720
516
429
639
702
501
492
534
654
558
621
849
768
534
444
1011
702
540
477
654
687
759
777
510
873
459
501
444
525
615
711
291
849
630
891
249



129 Lybarger Tina L.
131 Honas Gwen M.
132 Aiken Gracie (Jody)
132 Case Susan M.

134 Howard Lisa K.

135 Fitzwater Samantha J.

136 Amidon Tina A.

136 Norton Pegay L.
136 Metcalf Rebecca L.
136 Fross Leanna R.

140 Marsh Martha A.
140 Wasko Betty A. 08/2
140 May Linda D.

143 Haskins Sandi L.
144 Lawson Marla J.
144 Decker Justina M.
146 Swift Becky A.

146 Lippert Lynda K.
146 Napier Tammy M.
149 Bozarth Brea R.

150 Wiley Sandy J.

151 Cook Marlene K.
151 Naff Rhonda S.

153 McDowell Sharon L.
154 Aufenkamp Deborah
155 Olson Cherryl A.
156 Berameier Marsha
157 Barnow Lisa K.

158 Goetz Sonva R.

159 Green Carla M.

160 Wright Cassandra J.
161 Weems Rita M.

161 Lewis Debra J.

161 Gist Amy D.

164 Gonzales Thundra A.
164 Henry Marlinda

166 Johnson Tawny K.
166 Weyand Mary M.
168 Broyles Wilma D.
169 Gilliland Trudy L.
170 Everhart Amanda J.
171 Spoon Carey

171 Turner Connie S.
173 Bearden Beverly J.
173 Ford Rita A.

175 Mowery Amy

176 Frederick Ashlynn N.

177 Cahoone Carol J.
178 Derrell Adrienne M.
179 Crellin Tisha A.
179 Gayer Cynthia R.
181 Kirkman Kristine L.
181 Sims Debra L.

181 Odell Sandra G.
184 Lewis Dana C.

184 Carr Chelsea L.

2117701
2033309
2023466
2047440
2043277
2181377
2135792
2047440
2079627
2033309
2077537
2082910
2272040
2020794
2066395
2083845
2056503
2048043
2043275
2082910
2188763
2063426
2084416
2023488
2272040
2084416
2261394
2084416
2047860
2063426
2043276
2272038
2154571
2093169
2054170
2028731
2083845
2192223
2081034
2077537
2135761
2063426
2095509
2152459
2135777
2023999
2095509
2056503
2093169
2084437
2043276
2073010
2264745
2023466
2023999
2043274

1,891
1,889
1,887
1,887
1,886
1,885
1,884
1,884
1,884
1,884
1,883
1,883
1,883
1,882
1,879
1,879
1,878
1,878
1,878
1,877
1,876
1,875
1,875
1,874
1,873
1,872
1,871
1,870
1,869
1,868
1,867
1,866
1,866
1,866
1,865
1,865
1,862
1,862
1,861
1,860
1,859
1,858
1,858
1,857
1,857
1,856
1,855
1,854
1,853
1,852
1,852
1,851
1,851
1,851
1,849
1,849

435
597
711
630
267
711
954
777
540
597
591
702
420
534
492
768
567
597
630
549
567
858
816
468
639
759
759
783
606
915
492
429
378
468
291
858
687
615
678
729
135
996
744
567
825
702
477
525
621
792
492
96

615
678
516
573



184 Markham Dawn L.
187 Kanan Kelly S.

187 Dutton Natalie M.
189 Weems Teresa A.
190 Ogleby Jan

191 Henry Sharon M.
192 Sanford Brandi N.
193 Racette Diann R.
193 Tweedy Rita D.

193 Schober Sandra A.
196 Irwin Rochelle

197 Wilson Rebecca L.
198 Fiegenbaum Cindy K.
199 Harper Karrie K.
200 Wood Cathy C.

201 Hardenburger Erin L.
201 Reinert Sandy L.
203 Boczek Melissa A.
203 Hoffman Tammy J.
205 Wheeler Rebecca J.
206 Long Tonva E.

206 Ballard Deena M.
208 Glassman Sandra K.
209 Brown Arlene

210 Qualley Brynne E.
211 Settle Heather J.
212 Dennis Janet R.

213 Gladfelter Teresa H.
214 Fenn Debbie J.

215 Smith Vicki J.

216 Gfeller Brenda K.
217 Holle Lola A.

218 Hollingsworth Amelia C.

218 Schrag Mary

220 Ard Rachelle

221 Corlis Debra R.
222 Pirie Michelle R.
222 Giger Sharon

224 Haskell Tammy
225 Koopman Kathy
226 Chiles Lois M.

227 Norman Sherry L.
228 Malliot Gladys M.
228 Andersen Rita K.
230 Coy Kim A.

231 Chambers Agaie A.
232 Friesen Samantha L.
233 Lucke Linda

234 Moody Linda K.
234 Cheney Julia L.
234 Tucker Janis L.
237 Stark Donna D.
238 Meeks Beverly A.
239 Schneider Debra D.
240 Snyder Stephanie J.
241 Hromek Kristi K.

2077546
2023488
2073010
2272038
2135777
2133554
2064442
2125355
2056847
2154571
2056134
2056503
2047860
2082910
2023487
2089667
2028731
2272039
2066395
2151962
2081034
2056134
2033309
2111099
2117701
2043275
2028731
2043276
2231560
2020794
2135792
2026204
2066395
2081033
2084437
2043274
2135700
2043309
2047860
2261394
2054170
2265194
2020822
2056503
2135792
2188763
2181377
2084437
2047440
2056134
2089646
2231560
2181377
2066758
2081034
2020829

1,849
1,848
1,848
1,846
1,845
1,844
1,843
1,840
1,840
1,840
1,839
1,838
1,837
1,835
1,834
1,832
1,832
1,831
1,831
1,830
1,827
1,827
1,825
1,824
1,823
1,822
1,821
1,820
1,819
1,817
1,816
1,815
1,814
1,814
1,813
1,812
1,810
1,810
1,804
1,803
1,799
1,797
1,796
1,796
1,793
1,792
1,789
1,788
1,787
1,787
1,787
1,786
1,779
1,774
1,771
1,768

549
120

492
777
1044
429
720
363
501
825
696
810
687
534
663
783
672
324
816
687
768
783
621
315
744
768
339
444
621
615
801
354
654
996
768
591
897
891
648
549
873
549
753
759
516
396
783
591
906
834
678
540
558
816
177



242 Seib Lana R. 2025703 1,763 573

243 Hagerty Sarah N. 2192223 1,761 468
244 Gasper Susan L. 2023999 1,760 663
245 Strauss Christina F. 2135792 1,758 654
246 Baldwin Janice E. 2023466 1,755 654
247 Hayes Sandra L. 2133554 1,751 729
248 Amole Linda S. 2151962 1,750 630
249 DeCoster Diane M. 2031736 1,744 672
250 Maier Brenda S. 2264745 1,742 492
251 Delaney Carolyn S. 2026204 1,740 162
251 Williams Lisa G. 2054170 1,740 354
253 Johnson Canda K. 2151962 1,737 621
254 Hershberger Jane 2081033 1,736 954
255 Phillips Anne P. 2272038 1,734 420
256 McGuire Marcella L. 2135777 1,732 654
257 Goering Amanda L. 2079627 1,728 444
258 Ballance-Danko Anya R. 2272038 1,722 225
259 Temple Patricia J. 2043274 1,716 459
259 Cummings Orlene M. 2043309 1,716 759
261 Heenan Kathy A. 2231560 1,715 621
262 Norland Jolene 2261394 1,697 639
263 Keyser Glenda F. 2272040 1,696 558
264 Boling Carol 2020794 1,642 687
265 Heath Susan A. 2066353 1,635 777
266 Bell Kelly R. 2261387 1,396 448
267 Geist Shirley R. 2261387 1,297 420
268 Pankratz Sherri 2261387 1,264 350
268 Schroeder Janel K. 2025703 1,264 0

270 Gibson Becca 2264920 1,255 518
271 Augustine Patricia L. 2031736 1,245 544
272 Johnson Margy Ulu 2093169 1,224 410
273 Jobe Rebecca L. 2264920 1,206 486
274 Brungardt Christine L. 2141631 1,203 474
275 Collins Pamela K. 2020794 1,185 540
276 Burhoop Yvonne L. 2261387 1,178 302
277 Wallace Barbara J. 2031736 1,167 356
278 Freel Chelsei C. 2095196 1,053 0

The lowest score to cash is 1989.
All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap F
1 Oliver Shanice L. 2285993 1,923
2 Tabor Katlyn L. 2056847 1,905
3 Saunders Toni E. 2023488 1,892
4 Dutton Natalie M. 2073010 1,848
5 Nunn Margo J. 2020829 1,810
5 Crumley Krystal D. 2020829 1,810
7 Brooks Ashley M. 2020829 1,790
8 Young Denise L. 2023488 1,786
9 Gray Mary S. 2073010 1,763

10 Kirkman Kiristine L. 2073010 1,755
11 Kanan Kelly S. 2023488 1,728
12 Dalton Rebecca L. 2056847 1,679

13 Strobl Kelly L. 2079627 1,678



14 Tabor Deonna D. 2056847 1,642

15 Erven Cheryl L. 2133554 1,629
16 Howard Lisa K. 2043277 1,619
17 Hromek Kristi K. 2020829 1,591
18 Hoffman Tammy J. 2066395 1,507
19 Buchanan Billie J. 2043277 1,502
20 Ballance-Danko Anvya R. 2272038 1,497
21 Tweedy Rita D. 2056847 1477
22 Hollingsworth Amelia C. 2066395 1,460
23 Ball Traci J. 2089667 1,459
24 Skocny Elizabeth A. 2089667 1,442
25 Metcalf Rebecca L. 2079627 1,344
26 Wellington Sara J. 2259122 1,299
27 Goering Amanda L. 2079627 1,284
28 Colston Linda 2079627 1,278
29 Lambert Christian 2089667 1,182
30 Hardenburger Erin L. 2089667 1,169
31 Erven Janelle L. 2133554 1,084
32 Hayes Sandra L. 2133554 1,022
33 Henry Sharon M. 2133554 800

The lowest score to cash is 1810.
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Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Garden City USBC

Wheat Capital USBC
Lane County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Kaw Valley USBC

Mc Pherson USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Oakley USBC

Great Plains USBC

Hays USBC

Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Lane County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC
Liberal USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

Kaw Valley USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Chanute USBC

Garden City USBC

Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Lane County USBC
Oakley USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Kaw Valley USBC

Kaw Valley USBC

Liberal USBC

Konza Prairie USBC
Wheat Capital USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Great Plains USBC



Wy-Jon County USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC

Oakley USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Chanute USBC

Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC

Lane County USBC

Great Plains USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Chanute USBC

Lane County USBC

Wheat Capital USBC

Oakley USBC

Oakley USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Flint Hills USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Montgomery County KS USBC
Kaw Valley USBC

Lane County USBC

Garden City USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Herington USBC

Great Plains USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC

Great Plains USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Chanute USBC

Chanute USBC

Stockton USBC

Reno County USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Lane County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Garden City USBC

Great Plains USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Konza Prairie USBC



Chanute USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Chanute USBC

Konza Prairie USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Lane County USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Stockton USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Stockton USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Garden City USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Mc Pherson USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Lane County USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Garden City USBC
Oakley USBC

Oakley USBC

Chanute USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Garden City USBC

Wheat Capital USBC
Hays USBC

Kaw Valley USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Great Plains USBC

Flint Hills USBC



Montgomery County KS USBC
Chanute USBC

Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Parsons USBC

Herington USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Liberal USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Reno County USBC

Great Plains USBC
Herington USBC

Kaw Valley USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Chanute USBC

Chanute USBC

Hays USBC

Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC
Garden City USBC

Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Chanute USBC

Mc Pherson USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC
Chanute USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Reno County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Flint Hills USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Konza Prairie USBC

Hays USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC



Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Mc Pherson USBC

Great Plains USBC

Flint Hills USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Lane County USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Lane County USBC

Reno County USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

rom
Chanute USBC

Oakley USBC

Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Great Plains USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Liberal USBC

Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC



Great Plains USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Lane County USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Flint Hills USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Oakley USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Kaw Valley USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC

Stockton USBC

Great Plains USBC

Wheat Capital USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Washington County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC
Washington County USBC
Lane County USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Chanute USBC

Lane County USBC
Garden City USBC
Chanute USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Lane County USBC

Hays USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC

Mc Pherson USBC

Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Washington County USBC
Lane County USBC



Montgomery County KS USBC
Konza Prairie USBC
Washington County USBC
Liberal USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Lane County USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Garden City USBC

Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Oakley USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC
Garden City USBC

Great Plains USBC

Kaw Valley USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Oakley USBC

Konza Prairie USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Oakley USBC

Garden City USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Garden City USBC

Great Plains USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Great Plains USBC
Chanute USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Washington County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Liberal USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Flint Hills USBC

Reno County USBC
Washington County USBC
Reno County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Wheat Capital USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Garden City USBC



First City of Kansas USBC
Hays USBC

Montgomery County KS USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Great Plains USBC

Kaw Valley USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Hays USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Flint Hills USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Lane County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC

Chanute USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Chanute USBC

Mc Pherson USBC
Chanute USBC

Lane County USBC
Chanute USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Kaw Valley USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Lane County USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Konza Prairie USBC
Stockton USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Chanute USBC

Chanute USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Flint Hills USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Chanute USBC

Flint Hills USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Chanute USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Gr Douglas County USBC
Great Plains USBC



Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Flint Hills USBC

Oakley USBC

Wheat Capital USBC
Oakley USBC

Garden City USBC

Kaw Valley USBC

Lane County USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Lane County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Flint Hills USBC

Stockton USBC

Lane County USBC

Hays USBC

Liberal USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Great Plains USBC

Lane County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Chanute USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wheat Capital USBC
Lane County USBC

Mc Pherson USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Garden City USBC
Garden City USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Kaw Valley USBC
Chanute USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Lane County USBC

Lane County USBC

Great Plains USBC

Kaw Valley USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Stockton USBC

Great Plains USBC



Lane County USBC
Konza Prairie USBC

Gr Douglas County USBC
Junction City-Ft Riley USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Oakley USBC

Flint Hills USBC

Reno County USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
First City of Kansas USBC
Flint Hills USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Flint Hills USBC

Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Wheat Capital USBC
Great Plains USBC

Mc Pherson USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC

Reno County USBC
Herington USBC
Herington USBC
Herington USBC

Lane County USBC
Washington County USBC
Reno County USBC

First City of Kansas USBC
Washington County USBC
Parsons USBC

Great Plains USBC
Herington USBC

Reno County USBC

Lane County USBC

rom

Wy-Jon County USBC
Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC



Garden City USBC
Oakley USBC

Great Plains USBC

Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Great Plains USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Garden City USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Washington County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Montgomery County KS USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Wy-Jon County USBC
Washington County USBC
Washington County USBC
Oakley USBC

Oakley USBC

Oakley USBC



